
Boys' 100 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Jaelyn Reeves-Lile         SR Warren Central                10.77
2    Joseph Walker              SR Warren Central                11.12
3    Triston Evans              SO Warren Central                11.33
4    Jakari Macon               JR Ben Davis                     11.35
5    Jamehl Suggs               SO Ben Davis                     11.46
6    Alijah Price               SO Ben Davis                     11.50
7    Demarion Travier           FR Warren Central                11.62
8    Markeith Drane             FR Ben Davis                     11.62
9    Alijah Daniel              SO Ben Davis                     11.64
10   Adrian Davis               SO Warren Central                11.75
11   Samuel Ogungbangbe         SO Ben Davis                     11.77
12   David Crenshaw             SO Ben Davis                     11.82
13   Jamil Stephens             FR Ben Davis                     11.84
14   Damond Crim                FR Warren Central                11.86
15   Trevaun Harris             SO Warren Central                11.87
16   Darius Carpure             FR Ben Davis                     11.88
17   Quenshawn Wallace          FR Warren Central                11.97
18   Jaylen Dawson              SO Ben Davis                     12.17
19   Willie Feuzing             FR Warren Central                12.21
20   Qor'Ron Wilson             FR Ben Davis                     12.24
21   Isaih Hardimon             FR Warren Central                12.29
22   Mubaraq Ogunyemi           JR Ben Davis                     12.36
23   Avery Price                FR Ben Davis                     12.37
24   Justin Bacon               FR Ben Davis                     12.40
25   Thomas Harris              SO Warren Central                12.54
26   Marco Vasquez              FR Warren Central                12.67
27   Harvard Babalola           FR Ben Davis                     12.69
28   Andre Spells               SO Ben Davis                     12.70
29   Mason Gonzalez             FR Ben Davis                     12.75
30   Braxton Swanson            SO Ben Davis                     12.78
31   Adrian Wilson              FR Ben Davis                     13.43
     Yassine Falke              JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Elijah Steward             SR Warren Central                  DNS
     DeJuan Harney              SR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 100 Meters Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Jaelyn Reeves-Lile         SR Warren Central                10.77
2    Joseph Walker              SR Warren Central                11.12
3    Triston Evans              SO Warren Central                11.33
4    Jakari Macon               JR Ben Davis                     11.35
6    Alijah Price               SO Ben Davis                     11.50
9    Alijah Daniel              SO Ben Davis                     11.64
12   David Crenshaw             SO Ben Davis                     11.82
     DeJuan Harney              SR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 100 Meters Section 2
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
10   Adrian Davis               SO Warren Central                11.75
13   Jamil Stephens             FR Ben Davis                     11.84
14   Damond Crim                FR Warren Central                11.86
16   Darius Carpure             FR Ben Davis                     11.88
19   Willie Feuzing             FR Warren Central                12.21
29   Mason Gonzalez             FR Ben Davis                     12.75
30   Braxton Swanson            SO Ben Davis                     12.78
     Elijah Steward             SR Warren Central                  DNS



Boys' 100 Meters Section 3
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
7    Demarion Travier           FR Warren Central                11.62
8    Markeith Drane             FR Ben Davis                     11.62
15   Trevaun Harris             SO Warren Central                11.87
17   Quenshawn Wallace          FR Warren Central                11.97
21   Isaih Hardimon             FR Warren Central                12.29
23   Avery Price                FR Ben Davis                     12.37
28   Andre Spells               SO Ben Davis                     12.70
     Yassine Falke              JR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 100 Meters Section 4
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
18   Jaylen Dawson              SO Ben Davis                     12.17
20   Qor'Ron Wilson             FR Ben Davis                     12.24
25   Thomas Harris              SO Warren Central                12.54
26   Marco Vasquez              FR Warren Central                12.67
27   Harvard Babalola           FR Ben Davis                     12.69

Boys' 100 Meters Section 5
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
5    Jamehl Suggs               SO Ben Davis                     11.46
11   Samuel Ogungbangbe         SO Ben Davis                     11.77
22   Mubaraq Ogunyemi           JR Ben Davis                     12.36
24   Justin Bacon               FR Ben Davis                     12.40
31   Adrian Wilson              FR Ben Davis                     13.43

Boys' 200 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Jaelyn Reeves-Lile         SR Warren Central                21.77
2    Joseph Walker              SR Warren Central                22.95
3    Shawn Holton               JR Ben Davis                     23.33
4    Triston Evans              SO Warren Central                23.36
5    Jamehl Suggs               SO Ben Davis                     23.66
6    Robert Burns               SO Ben Davis                     23.83
7    Chazz Corley               SO Warren Central                23.84
8    Samuel Ogungbangbe         SO Ben Davis                     23.90
9    Aaron Durham               SO Warren Central                24.00
10   Jamil Stephens             FR Ben Davis                     24.31
11   Adrian Davis               SO Warren Central                24.33
12   Darius Carpure             FR Ben Davis                     24.43
13   Ra'Shaun Snow              FR Ben Davis                     24.46
14   Selvin Dixon               JR Warren Central                24.55
15   Tyrone Burrus              SO Warren Central                24.76
16   Jaylen Dawson              SO Ben Davis                     24.77
17   William Uditsky            SR Warren Central                24.87
18   Antwon Shockley            SO Warren Central                24.89
19   Aaliyo Winters             SR Warren Central                25.13
20   Qor'Ron Wilson             FR Ben Davis                     25.28
21   Kaden Carr                 FR Ben Davis                     25.39
22   Trevaun Harris             SO Warren Central                25.43
23   Tavion Williams            JR Ben Davis                     25.44
24   Evan Jackson               SO Warren Central                25.73
25   Dorlinxson Alexandre       SO Ben Davis                     25.78
26   Jason Long                 JR Warren Central                25.84



27   Quenshawn Wallace          FR Warren Central                25.98
28   Isaih Hardimon             FR Warren Central                25.98
29   Jei'vyair Horton           FR Ben Davis                     26.02
30   Justin Bacon               FR Ben Davis                     26.08
31   Avery Price                FR Ben Davis                     26.19
32   Thomas Harris              SO Warren Central                26.23
33   Braxton Swanson            SO Ben Davis                     26.30
34   Harvard Babalola           FR Ben Davis                     26.52
35   Mason Gonzalez             FR Ben Davis                     26.82
36   Nigel Archie               SO Warren Central                27.03
37   Jamil Richey               SO Ben Davis                     28.71
     Mubaraq Ogunyemi           JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Zane Skibinski             JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Adrian Wilson              FR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Yassine Falke              JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Andre Spells               SO Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 200 Meters Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Jaelyn Reeves-Lile         SR Warren Central                21.77
2    Joseph Walker              SR Warren Central                22.95
3    Shawn Holton               JR Ben Davis                     23.33
4    Triston Evans              SO Warren Central                23.36
6    Robert Burns               SO Ben Davis                     23.83
13   Ra'Shaun Snow              FR Ben Davis                     24.46
17   William Uditsky            SR Warren Central                24.87
33   Braxton Swanson            SO Ben Davis                     26.30

Boys' 200 Meters Section 2
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
8    Samuel Ogungbangbe         SO Ben Davis                     23.90
15   Tyrone Burrus              SO Warren Central                24.76
24   Evan Jackson               SO Warren Central                25.73
28   Isaih Hardimon             FR Warren Central                25.98
30   Justin Bacon               FR Ben Davis                     26.08
32   Thomas Harris              SO Warren Central                26.23
     Andre Spells               SO Ben Davis                       DNS
     Adrian Wilson              FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 200 Meters Section 3
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
9    Aaron Durham               SO Warren Central                24.00
14   Selvin Dixon               JR Warren Central                24.55
19   Aaliyo Winters             SR Warren Central                25.13
27   Quenshawn Wallace          FR Warren Central                25.98
34   Harvard Babalola           FR Ben Davis                     26.52
     Mubaraq Ogunyemi           JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Zane Skibinski             JR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Yassine Falke              JR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 200 Meters Section 4
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
7    Chazz Corley               SO Warren Central                23.84
11   Adrian Davis               SO Warren Central                24.33
16   Jaylen Dawson              SO Ben Davis                     24.77



23   Tavion Williams            JR Ben Davis                     25.44
26   Jason Long                 JR Warren Central                25.84
31   Avery Price                FR Ben Davis                     26.19
35   Mason Gonzalez             FR Ben Davis                     26.82
36   Nigel Archie               SO Warren Central                27.03

Boys' 200 Meters Section 5
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
5    Jamehl Suggs               SO Ben Davis                     23.66
20   Qor'Ron Wilson             FR Ben Davis                     25.28
21   Kaden Carr                 FR Ben Davis                     25.39
22   Trevaun Harris             SO Warren Central                25.43
37   Jamil Richey               SO Ben Davis                     28.71

Boys' 200 Meters Section 6
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
10   Jamil Stephens             FR Ben Davis                     24.31
12   Darius Carpure             FR Ben Davis                     24.43
18   Antwon Shockley            SO Warren Central                24.89
25   Dorlinxson Alexandre       SO Ben Davis                     25.78
29   Jei'vyair Horton           FR Ben Davis                     26.02

Boys' 400 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Amarion Sanders            SR Warren Central                50.93
2    Isreal Awoyungbo           JR Ben Davis                     53.51
3    Alavion Jackson            SR Warren Central                53.54
4    Jakari Macon               JR Ben Davis                     53.57
5    David Crenshaw             SO Ben Davis                     53.89
6    Ra'Shaun Snow              FR Ben Davis                     56.44
7    Lateef Mustafaa            SR Warren Central                56.55
8    Soul China                 FR Ben Davis                     56.76
9    Dorlinxson Alexandre       SO Ben Davis                     58.62
10   Tyshon Carr                SR Warren Central                58.93
11   Richard Barnes             FR Warren Central              1:01.04
12   Desmond Washington         FR Warren Central              1:03.43
13   Daeon McNeal               JR Warren Central              1:06.08
14   Jamil Richey               SO Ben Davis                   1:06.12
     Rashad Denley              FR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 400 Meters Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Amarion Sanders            SR Warren Central                50.93
2    Isreal Awoyungbo           JR Ben Davis                     53.51
3    Alavion Jackson            SR Warren Central                53.54
4    Jakari Macon               JR Ben Davis                     53.57
5    David Crenshaw             SO Ben Davis                     53.89
6    Ra'Shaun Snow              FR Ben Davis                     56.44
7    Lateef Mustafaa            SR Warren Central                56.55
     Rashad Denley              FR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 400 Meters Section 2
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time



======================================================================
8    Soul China                 FR Ben Davis                     56.76
9    Dorlinxson Alexandre       SO Ben Davis                     58.62
10   Tyshon Carr                SR Warren Central                58.93
11   Richard Barnes             FR Warren Central              1:01.04
12   Desmond Washington         FR Warren Central              1:03.43
13   Daeon McNeal               JR Warren Central              1:06.08
14   Jamil Richey               SO Ben Davis                   1:06.12

Boys' 800 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Grant Coburn               JR Warren Central              2:04.20
2    Aboubaker Ibrahim          FR Ben Davis                   2:06.10
3    Daniel Camacho             SR Ben Davis                   2:11.44
4    Finan Doyle                SO Ben Davis                   2:13.82
5    Tatum Paglia               SR Ben Davis                   2:14.40
6    Kelvin Adeyemi             FR Ben Davis                   2:15.16
7    Gabe Backus                JR Ben Davis                   2:15.69
8    Fanuel Tikabo              JR Ben Davis                   2:16.43
9    Elliott Mims               SR Ben Davis                   2:18.54
10   Ethan Halsell              SR Warren Central              2:19.33
11   Kevin Martinez             SO Ben Davis                   2:19.99
12   Aaron Perez Tovias         SO Ben Davis                   2:20.02
13   Zyan Taylor                JR Ben Davis                   2:22.10
14   Elroe Tafese               FR Ben Davis                   2:27.02
15   Faith Oluwamuyemi          FR Ben Davis                   2:27.74
16   Damon Perkins              SO Warren Central              2:29.75
17   Julian Pizarro             SO Warren Central              2:33.81
18   Triston Dunkerson          SO Ben Davis                   2:35.38
19   Wyatt Cross                SO Ben Davis                   2:36.86
20   Justin Dong                JR Ben Davis                   2:37.26
21   Christian Herron           SR Warren Central              2:38.59
22   Mihreteab Nebi             SO Ben Davis                   2:40.09
23   Eli Carter                 FR Warren Central              2:40.65
24   Quinton Dean               FR Warren Central              2:41.17
25   Logan Thompson             SO Ben Davis                   2:42.38
26   Medhane Gebrehiwot         SO Ben Davis                   2:43.47
27   Samsum Zemichael           SO Ben Davis                   2:43.51
28   Adrian Perez-Chavez        FR Warren Central              2:45.04
29   Benson Nguyen              SO Warren Central              2:45.84
30   Favour Olaniyan            JR Ben Davis                   2:47.70
     Abinezer Resom             SR Ben Davis                       DNS
     Eujean Lampkins            SR Warren Central                  DNS
     Oscar Gutierrez            JR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 800 Meters Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Grant Coburn               JR Warren Central              2:04.20
2    Aboubaker Ibrahim          FR Ben Davis                   2:06.10
3    Daniel Camacho             SR Ben Davis                   2:11.44
4    Finan Doyle                SO Ben Davis                   2:13.82
5    Tatum Paglia               SR Ben Davis                   2:14.40
7    Gabe Backus                JR Ben Davis                   2:15.69
10   Ethan Halsell              SR Warren Central              2:19.33
11   Kevin Martinez             SO Ben Davis                   2:19.99
12   Aaron Perez Tovias         SO Ben Davis                   2:20.02
16   Damon Perkins              SO Warren Central              2:29.75
21   Christian Herron           SR Warren Central              2:38.59

Boys' 800 Meters Section 2



======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
6    Kelvin Adeyemi             FR Ben Davis                   2:15.16
8    Fanuel Tikabo              JR Ben Davis                   2:16.43
9    Elliott Mims               SR Ben Davis                   2:18.54
13   Zyan Taylor                JR Ben Davis                   2:22.10
14   Elroe Tafese               FR Ben Davis                   2:27.02
18   Triston Dunkerson          SO Ben Davis                   2:35.38
23   Eli Carter                 FR Warren Central              2:40.65
24   Quinton Dean               FR Warren Central              2:41.17
25   Logan Thompson             SO Ben Davis                   2:42.38
     Eujean Lampkins            SR Warren Central                  DNS
     Oscar Gutierrez            JR Warren Central                  DNS

Boys' 800 Meters Section 3
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
15   Faith Oluwamuyemi          FR Ben Davis                   2:27.74
17   Julian Pizarro             SO Warren Central              2:33.81
19   Wyatt Cross                SO Ben Davis                   2:36.86
20   Justin Dong                JR Ben Davis                   2:37.26
22   Mihreteab Nebi             SO Ben Davis                   2:40.09
26   Medhane Gebrehiwot         SO Ben Davis                   2:43.47
27   Samsum Zemichael           SO Ben Davis                   2:43.51
28   Adrian Perez-Chavez        FR Warren Central              2:45.04
29   Benson Nguyen              SO Warren Central              2:45.84
30   Favour Olaniyan            JR Ben Davis                   2:47.70
     Abinezer Resom             SR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 1600 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Finan Doyle                SO Ben Davis                   4:54.24
2    Daniel Camacho             SR Ben Davis                   4:57.68
3    Jax Kelly                  FR Warren Central              4:58.31
4    Fanuel Tikabo              JR Ben Davis                   5:00.57
5    Aaron Perez Tovias         SO Ben Davis                   5:01.47
6    Jackson Haynes             SO Warren Central              5:05.54
7    Elroe Tafese               FR Ben Davis                   5:05.63
8    Byron Norris               SO Warren Central              5:10.57
9    Damon Perkins              SO Warren Central              5:26.64
10   Zyan Taylor                JR Ben Davis                   5:31.76
11   Wyatt Cross                SO Ben Davis                   5:37.82
12   Logan Thompson             SO Ben Davis                   5:38.05
13   Eli Carter                 FR Warren Central              5:47.21
14   Justin Dong                JR Ben Davis                   5:51.01
15   Adrian Perez-Chavez        FR Warren Central              6:02.58
16   Triston Dunkerson          SO Ben Davis                   6:03.85
17   Benson Nguyen              SO Warren Central              6:08.61
18   Christian Herron           SR Warren Central              6:09.05
19   William Hoerger            FR Ben Davis                   6:29.08
20   Hector Santiago            SO Ben Davis                   6:31.01
     Favour Olaniyan            JR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 3200 Meters
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Alex Cuevas                SR Ben Davis                  10:40.37
2    Charles Pittman            JR Ben Davis                  11:22.52
3    Tesfaldet Hailu            FR Ben Davis                  11:29.01



4    Henos Haile                SO Ben Davis                  11:40.94
5    Uriel Cabrera              SO Ben Davis                  12:06.94
6    Elijah Grady               JR Ben Davis                  12:18.92
7    Kevin Andres               JR Ben Davis                  12:22.80
8    Eyobe Assefa               FR Ben Davis                  13:39.86
9    Ahmed Hamadou              FR Ben Davis                  15:56.40
     William Hoerger            FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 110 Hurdles
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    David Carnell              JR Ben Davis                     15.10
2    Graham West                SR Ben Davis                     15.13
3    Aaliyo Winters             SR Warren Central                15.53
4    Robert Burns               SO Ben Davis                     15.57
5    David Fairer               SR Ben Davis                     15.87
6    Michael Durham             SR Warren Central                15.89
7    Mustapha Sannoh            SR Ben Davis                     18.77
8    Chalton Graham             SO Ben Davis                     20.56
9    Tyler McClain              JR Ben Davis                     21.63
     Christopher Mason          FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 110 Hurdles Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    David Carnell              JR Ben Davis                     15.10
2    Graham West                SR Ben Davis                     15.13
3    Aaliyo Winters             SR Warren Central                15.53
4    Robert Burns               SO Ben Davis                     15.57
5    David Fairer               SR Ben Davis                     15.87
6    Michael Durham             SR Warren Central                15.89

Boys' 110 Hurdles Section 2
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
7    Mustapha Sannoh            SR Ben Davis                     18.77
8    Chalton Graham             SO Ben Davis                     20.56
9    Tyler McClain              JR Ben Davis                     21.63
     Christopher Mason          FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 300 Hurdles
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Graham West                SR Ben Davis                     41.14
2    David Fairer               SR Ben Davis                     42.58
3    David Carnell              JR Ben Davis                     42.66
4    Michael Durham             SR Warren Central                42.67
5    Mark Barnes                SO Warren Central                49.49
6    Tyler McClain              JR Ben Davis                     50.36
7    Mustapha Sannoh            SR Ben Davis                     52.28
     Chalton Graham             SO Ben Davis                       DNS
     Christopher Mason          FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 300 Hurdles Section 1
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
1    Graham West                SR Ben Davis                     41.14



2    David Fairer               SR Ben Davis                     42.58
3    David Carnell              JR Ben Davis                     42.66
4    Michael Durham             SR Warren Central                42.67
5    Mark Barnes                SO Warren Central                49.49

Boys' 300 Hurdles Section 2
======================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                           Time
======================================================================
6    Tyler McClain              JR Ben Davis                     50.36
7    Mustapha Sannoh            SR Ben Davis                     52.28
     Chalton Graham             SO Ben Davis                       DNS
     Christopher Mason          FR Ben Davis                       DNS

Boys' 4 x 100 Relay
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
1    Ben Davis (B)                                          44.13
Daniel,  Carnell,  McCleerey,  Price
2    Ben Davis (A)                                          44.14
Burns,  Fairer,  West,  Holton
3    Ben Davis (E)                                          45.88

4    Warren Central (A)                                     46.46
Feuzing,  Durham,  Harris,  Dixon
5    Warren Central (B)                                     46.56
Davis,  Burrus,  Wallace,  Shockley
6    Ben Davis (D)                                          47.37
Carr,  Swanson,  Spells,  Ogungbangbe
7    Ben Davis (C)                                          48.22
Skibinski,  Falke,  Suggs,  Dawson
8    Warren Central (C)                                     48.91
Crim,  Travier,  Vasquez,  Hardimon

Boys' 4 x 100 Relay Section 1
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
1    Ben Davis                                         44.13
Daniel, Carnell, McCleerey, Price
2    Ben Davis                                         44.14
Burns, Fairer, West, Holton
4    Warren Central                                    46.46
Feuzing, Durham, Harris, Dixon
5    Warren Central                                    46.56
Davis, Burrus, Wallace, Shockley

Boys' 4 x 100 Relay Section 2
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
3    Ben Davis                                         45.88

6    Ben Davis                                         47.37
Carr, Swanson, Spells, Ogungbangbe
7    Ben Davis                                         48.22
Skibinski, Falke, Suggs, Dawson
8    Warren Central                                    48.91
Crim, Travier, Vasquez, Hardimon

Boys' 4 x 400 Relay



=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
1    Ben Davis (A)                                        3:36.01
Adesanya,  Snow,  West,  McCleerey
2    Ben Davis (C)                                        3:43.37
Falke,  Ogungbangbe,  Skibinski,  Macon
3    Ben Davis (B)                                        3:44.02
Carnell,  Holton,  Awoyungbo,  Burns
4    Warren Central (A)                                   3:44.25
Shockley,  Jackson,  Dixon,  Mustafaa
5    Warren Central (D)                                   3:50.27
Norris,  Haynes,  Halsell,  Kelly
6    Ben Davis (I)                                        3:51.31

7    Ben Davis (K)                                        3:53.88

8    Warren Central (B)                                   4:06.18
Wallace,  Barnes,  Burrus,  Barnes
9    Warren Central (C)                                   4:10.99
Hardimon,  Steward,  Archie,  Denley
     Ben Davis (D)                                            DNS
Suggs,  Mason,  China,  Carpure
     Ben Davis (E)                                            DNS

     Ben Davis (F)                                            DNS

     Ben Davis (G)                                            DNS

     Ben Davis (H)                                            DNS

     Ben Davis (J)                                            DNS

Boys' 4 x 400 Relay Section 1
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
1    Ben Davis                                       3:36.01
Adesanya, Snow, West, McCleerey
2    Ben Davis                                       3:43.37
Falke, Ogungbangbe, Skibinski, Macon
3    Ben Davis                                       3:44.02
Carnell, Holton, Awoyungbo, Burns
4    Warren Central                                  3:44.25
Shockley, Jackson, Dixon, Mustafaa
5    Warren Central                                  3:50.27
Norris, Haynes, Halsell, Kelly
7    Ben Davis                                       3:53.88

8    Warren Central                                  4:06.18
Wallace, Barnes, Burrus, Barnes
9    Warren Central                                  4:10.99
Hardimon, Steward, Archie, Denley

Boys' 4 x 400 Relay Section 2
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
6    Ben Davis                                       3:51.31

     Ben Davis                                           DNS
Suggs, Mason, China, Carpure
     Ben Davis                                           DNS



     Ben Davis                                           DNS

     Ben Davis                                           DNS

     Ben Davis                                           DNS

     Ben Davis                                           DNS

Boys' 4 x 800 Relay
=================================================================
    Team                                                     Time
=================================================================
1    Ben Davis (B)                                        9:18.32
Pittman,  Mims,  Grady,  Hailu
2    Ben Davis (C)                                        9:28.36
Paglia,  Backus,  Andres,  Haile
3    Ben Davis (A)                                        9:29.45
Adesanya,  Martinez,  Cabrera,  Assefa
4    Ben Davis (D)                                        9:32.64
Cuevas,  Adeyemi,  Oluwamuyemi,  Zemichael

Boys' High Jump
=============================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                        Mark
=============================================================================
1    Chazz Corley               SO Warren Central             6' 0"      1.82m
2    Clark Thompson             SO Warren Central            5' 10"      1.77m
3    Markeith Drane             FR Ben Davis                  5' 8"      1.72m
4    Tavion Williams            JR Ben Davis                  5' 8"      1.72m
5    Soul China                 FR Ben Davis                  5' 6"      1.67m
5    Bradley McCleerey          SR Ben Davis                  5' 6"      1.67m
5    Kaden Carr                 FR Ben Davis                  5' 6"      1.67m
5    Damien Keys                SO Warren Central             5' 6"      1.67m
     Jei'vyair Horton           FR Ben Davis                     NH         NH
     Tyshon Carr                SR Warren Central                NH         NH
     Steven Peoples             SR Warren Central                NH         NH

Boys' Pole Vault
=============================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                        Mark
=============================================================================
1    Bradley McCleerey          SR Ben Davis                 10' 0"      3.04m
2    Zane Skibinski             JR Ben Davis                  9' 0"      2.74m
2    Jason Long                 JR Warren Central             9' 0"      2.74m
4    Mason Gonzalez             FR Ben Davis                  8' 0"      2.43m
5    Yassine Falke              JR Ben Davis                  7' 0"      2.13m

Boys' Long Jump
=============================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                        Mark
=============================================================================
1    David Fairer               SR Ben Davis                21' 0.7      6.41m
2    Alijah Daniel              SO Ben Davis                19' 10.      6.05m
3    Alijah Price               SO Ben Davis                 19' 6"      5.94m
4    Jason Long                 JR Warren Central           18' 8.7      5.70m
5    Ra'Shaun Snow              FR Ben Davis                 18' 7"      5.66m
6    Antwon Shockley            SO Warren Central           18' 4.5      5.60m
7    Selvin Dixon               JR Warren Central           18' 0.5      5.49m
8    Justin Bacon               FR Ben Davis                16' 5.5      5.01m
9    Adrian Wilson              FR Ben Davis                15' 3.7      4.66m



Boys' Shot Put
=============================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                        Mark
=============================================================================
1    Chris Jordan               SR Warren Central            48' 3"     14.70m
2    Allen Craan                SO Ben Davis                 44' 7"     13.58m
3    Marcus Bell                SO Warren Central            43' 6"     13.25m
3    Damien Shanklin            SO Warren Central            43' 6"     13.25m
5    Isaiah Manning             FR Ben Davis                 41' 8"      12.7m
6    Cameron Harris             SR Ben Davis                39' 7.5     12.07m
7    Jarquise Rondo             JR Ben Davis                38' 10"     11.83m
8    Malik McGraw               SO Warren Central           37' 11"     11.55m
9    Ivan Landers               FR Warren Central           33' 7.5     10.24m
     Benjamin Hilliard          JR Warren Central              FOUL         NM
     Khalil Sawadogo            FR Ben Davis                    DNS         NM
     Emmanuel Paz               FR Ben Davis                    DNS         NM
     Ali Awadi                  JR Ben Davis                    DNS         NM
     Marcus Clay                FR Warren Central               DNS         NM
     Donovan Dungy              SO Warren Central               DNS         NM

Boys' Discus
=============================================================================
     Athlete                    Yr Team                        Mark
=============================================================================
1    Damien Shanklin            SO Warren Central           156' 7"     47.72m
2    Marcus Bell                SO Warren Central           135' 1"     41.17m
3    Anesi Akpeokhai            SR Warren Central           131' 2"     39.97m
4    Ali Awadi                  JR Ben Davis                122' 10     37.43m
5    Allen Craan                SO Ben Davis                117' 5"     35.78m
6    Benjamin Hilliard          JR Warren Central           114' 11     35.02m
7    Isaiah Manning             FR Ben Davis                89' 10"     27.38m
8    Emmanuel Paz               FR Ben Davis                 75' 7"     23.03m
     Khalil Sawadogo            FR Ben Davis                    DNS         NM
     Cameron Harris             SR Ben Davis                    DNS         NM
     Donovan Dungy              SO Warren Central               DNS         NM


